SOCCER SCHEDULE
BOYS & GIRLS

TRY OUTS : JANUARY 10 - 13, 2017
TIME: 2:30PM - 4:15PM

PRACTICES: JANUARY 17™ — MARCH 9™ **SUBJECT TO CHANGE PER COACH

WHEN:

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY

TIME: 2:30PM - 4:15PM

GIRLS START TIME: 3:15PM (FIRST 5 GAMES), 4:30PM (LAST 5 GAMES)
BOYS START TIME: 4:30PM (FIRST 5 GAMES), 3:15PM (LAST 5 GAMES)

GAME SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT PLACE
Thursday, January 26 RICHARDSON RICHARDSON
Tuesday, January 31 GOLDEN VALLEY SHANDIN HILLS
Thursday, February 2 CURTIS CURTIS
Tuesday, February 7 SERRANO SHANDIN HILLS
Thursday, February 9 PAAKUMA'’ PAAKUMA’
Tuesday, February 14 ARROWVIEW SHANDIN HILLS
Thursday, February 16 CESAR CHAVEZ CESAR CHAVEZ
Tuesday, February 21 KING SHANDIN HILLS
Thursday, February 28 RODRIGUEZ PREP SHANDIN HILLS
Tuesday, March 2 DEL VALLEJO DEL VALLEJO
Tuesday, March 7 GIRLS SEMI-FINALS TBA
Wednesday, March 8 BOYS SEMI-FINALS TBA

Thursday, March 10

Final Championship Game

INDIAN SPRINGS HS
GIRLS START @ - 6PM
BOYS 15 MIN. AFTER

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: KRYSTAL GRAY

SPORTS ADMIN: GARY McKINNON

BOYS’ COACH: HELIO NAVARRO AND ALEX BURTON
GIRLS’ COACH: LEAH MAHAKIAN AND CARINA AVILA




